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Randy Smith Jr
Roger Meunier
John Gregory
Art Alliare
Randy Smith Sr
Dave Rioux Sr
Marty Zliczewski
Dave Spiller

RJ Martoreli
Charlie Bender
Scott Baron
Curtis McClure
Nate Collier
Stan McGrath
Joan Belle
Scott Bennett
JJ Martoreli
Rich Delgaudio
Lance Young
Dave Belle

Ken Brothers
Bret Spiller
Vinal Grendeau
Kurt Brothers
Mike Gilhooly

Tuesday Night League 2021- 2022

Hdc
17
25
25
26
27
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
35
36
37
41
41
41
41
42
43
43
46
46
48

Second Half Final

Meunier / Gregory
The Smith's

Rioux Sr/ Collier
Young / B Spiller
Bennett / McClure
The Brother's

The Belle's
Delgaudio / Gilhooly
Zliczewski / D Spiller
Bender / McGrath
Baron / Grendeau
The Martoreli's

Weekly Highs For
High Game Scratch
High Series Scratch
High Ringer Game
High Team Game

Hi Tm Game w/HDC

Won
63
55

54.5

38.5
36
34
34
33

315

315

225

16.5

69
250
66.67
124

174

Gms Pts
115 6517
116 5549
108 5120
108 4970
115 5189
95 4066
108 4454
120 4887
104 4022
112 4201
96 3519
108 3940
108 3921
116 4142
112 3848
100 3056
68 2059
100 2931
120 3490
120 3449
48 1336
116 3162
100 2466
92 2266
100 2260
Lost GB
12
20 8
20.5 8.5
36.5 24.5
39 27
41 29
41 29
42 30
435 315
43.5 315
525 40.5
58.5 46.5
4/19/2022

Randy Smith Jr
Randy Smith Jr
Randy Smith Jr/
Art Allaire
Meunier /
Gregory
Meunier /
Gregory

R1%
53.28
36.38
36.98
38.02
35.94
32.95
30.19
32.03
24.55
30.09
23.89
25.40
27.16
20.14
21.22
13.20
15.74
19.87
18.72
12.19
15.49
17.44

8.63
16.56
10.20

4GS
268
232
236
214
214
224
196
193
188
191
180
174
192
179
165
153
155
146
141
148
138
134
128
123
114

Avg
56.67
47.84
47.41
46.02
45.12
42.80
41.24
40.73
38.67
37.51
36.66
36.48
36.31
35.71
34.36
30.56
30.28
29.31
29.08
28.74
27.83
27.26
24.66
24.63
22.60

Hi Gm w / Hdc
Hi Series w /Hdc

Hi Team Series

Hi Tm Series Hdc

4GH
340
332
348
326
330
348
317
321
312
330
344
314
336
325
319
317
319
310
309
320
306
306
312
303
306

92
332

436

637

HGS HGH HGR%

78 96 80.00
68 94  70.00
67 93 63.33
66 93  66.67
73 102 73.33
68 99  66.67
58 90 53.33
58 90 56.67
52 85  46.67
61 95 60.00
55 88  46.67
54 89  46.67
57 94  56.67
55 92  46.67
50 89  40.00
47 88  43.33
45 86  33.33
46 87 43.33
51 93 43.33
42 84  30.00
41 83  26.67
47 90 36.67
39 85  26.67
44 90 36.67
34 83  26.67

John Gregory
Dave Rioux Sr

The Smith's

Dave Rioux Sr/
Nate Collier



